
This information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All maps, exhibits, and water rights presented are 
based on information obtained from the county and OWRD and must be verified by interested parties.

±30.14-ac Private retreat
2,494 SF single story home w/finished
basement built in 1971, 4 bd + den 3 ba
±12.5-ac pasture/cropland and ±12-ac
forest
Many recent updates, including
home/outbuilding roofs (except woodshed),
wood decking, gravel on roads/parking area

A G R I B I S . C O M

AMY PENDLEY
PRINCIPAL BROKER/CO-OWNER
503.910.4689
AMY@AGRIBIS.COM

4194 Davis Creek Rd NE Silverton, OR

PROPERTY FEATURES

CALL FOR DETAILS

https://www.youtube.com/8Q_CEHDIjY

TERRY SILBERNAGEL
 PRINCIPAL BROKER/CO-OWNER

503.559.3200
TERRY@AGRIBIS.COM

Outbuildings include: 2,908 SF barn,
864 SF barn, 1,734 shop, 1,152 SF
machine shed, 576 SF loft barn, pigeon
house, chicken house, and outhouse

https://www.facebook.com/AgriBisRE
https://www.instagram.com/agribis_real_estate/
http://www.agribis.com/
https://www.youtube.com/embed/-8Q_CEHDIjY


4 1 9 4  D A V I S  C R E E K  R D  N E  S I L V E R T O N
Versatility and seclusion abound in this truly private refuge just minutes from the quaint town

of Silverton. With a mix of pasture and forest, the property is complete with groomed trails, a

level picnic area, and Powers Creek frontage providing spaces where you can raise livestock,

farm, and recreate on your own property. Relax or entertain on the ample, spacious covered

decks from the wonderfully updated 2,494 SF home with 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 laundry

rooms, formal living/dining room with newer pellet stove + finished basement with newer

woodstove. Enjoy the scenic views, abundant wildlife, and peace & quite throughout! Multiple

outbuildings thoughtfully designed for farm use, livestock, and/or entertaining guests. Home

and all outbuildings (except woodshed) have new roofs within the last 8-years.

This information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All maps, exhibits, and water rights presented are 
based on information obtained from the county and OWRD and must be verified by interested parties.

AGRIBIS.COMAGRIBIS.COMAGRIBIS.COM

http://www.agribis.com/


OUTBU I LD INGS

Plenty of space for toys, critters, and farm

equipment with well positioned outbuildings.

The  pasture is fenced and  cross-fenced with

numerous gates throughout. 

The property includes good circulation and

parking with gravel driveway & parking areas +

additional paved parking area. Enjoy the

groomed SXS trails that lead to the serene

forest and Powers Creek view area.

1910 Loft Barn & 1912 GP Building 

Barn: 2,864 SF w/hay storage, shop area,

and feeder area

Livestock Barn: 864 SF built in 2022

Shop: 1,734 SF w/2 lean-to’s (included in

SF), woodstove, concrete floor, and

insulated.

Machine Shed: 1,152 SF

Pigeon House: 120 SF built in 2022

Chicken House

Loft barn for Entertaining: 576 SF 

Functional Outhouse



 TOPOGRAPHY

M A P S  &  I N F O R M A T I O N

This information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All maps, exhibits, and water rights presented are 
based on information obtained from the county and OWRD and should be verified by interested parties.

AGRIBIS.COMAGRIBIS.COMAGRIBIS.COM

http://www.agribis.com/


RECENT IMPROVEMENTS

This information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All maps, exhibits, and water rights presented are 
based on information obtained from the county and OWRD and should be verified by interested parties.

AGRIBIS.COMAGRIBIS.COMAGRIBIS.COM

2nd Laundry room added to the main floor of home 
Primary on-suite bathroom completely updated
Large generator connectivity added to main electrical box
Exterior of home was painted, including the trim
Decks around the home were stained
All outbuildings (8) had new roof & gutters installed (except for one)

New 16'x60' wood deck leading to the home.
Barn (2,864 SF) Re-Stained

Built and graveled a road and parking area down by the creek.
Established roads for driving side by side’s on. 

New 20'x80' paver patio at back of home

Fenced a large garden area

Built indoor/outdoor pigpen with loading essentials
Loft barn got new floor joists, flooring, electrical wiring and lighting.

New deck rail on front and back of the home
New vinyl windows on main level of home (8 total)
New Pellet stove on main level
Single carport was built

New siding on the Barn and added concrete floor
New roof on the shop
New roof on the machine shed
Enclosed in and out Chicken house

New roof on the home 
New Certified Woodstove downstairs  

2024

2023

2022-24

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

http://www.agribis.com/


C O U N T Y  I N F O
O b t a i n e d  t h r o u g h  c o u n t y  r e c o r d s

This information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All maps, exhibits, and water rights presented are
estimated based on information obtained from the county and OWRD and are to be verified by interested parties.



538304

TAX ACCOUNT NO.

MAP:

4194  DAVIS CREEK RD NE SILVERTONSITUS:

SILBERNAGEL, MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON OR  97381

LAND

JULY 1, 2023 TO JUNE 30, 2024

$

STRUCTURES

MARION COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
555 COURT ST NE, RM 2242

SALEM, OR 97301
(503) 588-5215

538304

TAX ACCOUNT NO.
1.99ACRES:

071E040001100
CODE: 04480

VALUES:

TOTAL RMV

TAXABLE ASSESSED

EXEMPTIONS

NET TAXABLE

TAX LEVIED

LAST YEAR THIS YEAR
69,480

501,500

570,980

82,830

472,830

555,660

223,738

223,738

2,972.58

230,322

230,322

3,042.54

SURE WHO SHOULD PAY THESE TAXES, CONTACT YOUR LENDER

REF NO: 3099458151355

FARM/FOREST/OTHER DEFERRAL -POTENTIAL ADD'L TAX LIAB

$2,951.26
TOTAL DUE

Tear Here↑ Tear Here ↑PLEASE INCLUDE THIS COUPON WITH YOUR PAYMENT — NO STAPLES, PAPER CLIPS, OR TAPE

Payment Options

Full Payment by

2/3 Payment by

1/3 Payment by 1,014.18

1,987.79

2,951.26

Discount is Lost & Interest
Applies After Due Date

Mailing Address
Change on Back

Enter Payment Amount

SILBERNAGEL, MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON OR  97381

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

MARION COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 3416

24100005383040000101418000019877900002951267

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

PCL: 551

FLAGSTAR BANK HAS REQUESTED THIS BILL.  IF YOU'RE NOT

 - 001904 - 295126

PORTLAND OR    97208-3416

LEGAL:

November 15, 2023Payment Due by

91.28

40.57

1,014.18

1,014.18

None

1,987.79

02/15/24Payment Schedule 11/15/23

1/3 Payment
No Discount

2,951.26

05/15/24 Savings

1,014.18

2/3 Payment
2% Discount

1,014.18

Full Payment
3% Discount

Marion County Real Property Taxes2023-2024

MARION COUNTY, OREGON PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

November 15, 2023Payment Due by

IF A MORTGAGE CO. PAYS YOUR TAXES THEN THIS STATEMENT IS FOR YOUR RECORDS ONLY
REFUNDS FOR DUPLICATE PAYMENTS MAY TAKE SEVERAL MONTHS TO PROCESS

Paystation, the service provider, charges a fee of 3% for
credit or debit cards and $1.70 for electronic checks.

You can also pay Online: www.co.marion.or.us/AO/TAX

Or by Phone: 1-877-254-7870

(After 3% Discount and Prepayments
and Including Any Delinquent Taxes)

4194  DAVIS CREEK RD NE SILVERTONSITUS: 1.99ACRES:

November 15, 2023

... includes 3% Discount

... includes 2% Discount

... No Discount

Net Amount Due by

---

--- ---

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

SILVER FALLS SCHOOL 1,047.00
WILLAMETTE REG ESD 68.34
CHEMEKETA COM COL 144.16

EDUCATION TOTAL: 1,259.50

MARION COUNTY 696.77
MARION SOIL & WTR 11.52
MC EXT & 4-H SERV DIST 11.52
DRAKES CROSSING FD 404.17
SILVER FALLS LIBRARY 132.39
REGIONAL LIBRARY 18.84

GENERAL GOVT TOTAL: 1,275.21

SILVER FALLS SCH BOND 451.45
CHEMEKETA COM COL BOND 56.38

BONDS - OTHER TOTAL: 507.83



September 3, 2024

Property Identificaton

Owner History

Property Details

Account ID:
538304
Tax Account ID:
538304
Tax Roll Type:
Real Property
Situs Address:
4194 DAVIS CREEK RD NE SILVERTON OR 97381
Map Tax Lot:
071E040001100
Owner:
SILBERNAGEL, MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON, OR 97381

Manufactured Home Details:
Other Tax Liability:
SPEC - POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY
Subdivision:
Related Accounts:

Grantee Grantor Sales Info Deed Info

SILBERNAGEL,MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON OR 97381

BULLER,ANTHONY D &
BULLER,TRACI L
PO BOX 1008
SILVERTON OR 97381

7/27/2016
$475,000.00
20
3

7/27/2016
38430370
WD
538302, 538303, 538304

BULLER,ANTHONY D &
BULLER,TRACI L
PO BOX 1008
SILVERTON OR 97381

RITCHEY,ALLEN A &
RITCHEY,SANDRA
18613 LUCY BELL LN NE
SILVERTON OR 97381

10/12/1999
$335,000.00
27
3

10/12/1999
16420106
WD
538302, 538303, 538304

MISSING OWNERSHIP INFORMATION 7/1/1998
04440365
DEED
538302, 538303, 538304

MISSING OWNERSHIP INFORMATION 7/1/1998
00320407
DEED
538302, 538303, 538304

MISSING OWNERSHIP INFORMATION 7/1/1998
#148781C
U
538304

Property Class:
551 
RMV Property Class:
551 
Zoning:
(Contact Local Jurisdiction)

AV Exemption(s):
RMV Exemption(s):
Deferral(s):
Notes:



 

 

Value Information (per most recent certified tax roll)

Land/On-Site Developments for Tax Account ID 538304

ID Type Acres Sq Ft Levy Code Area

0 On Site Development - SA OSD - AVERAGE 04480

2 005 Farm Homesite 1 43560 04480

3 005 Farm Use - EFU 4HD FOUR HILL DRY 0.99 43124 04480

Improvements/Structures for Tax Account ID 538304

ID Type Stat CLass Make/Model Class Area/Count
Year
Built

Levy Code
Area

1 RESIDENCE 143 One Story with basement 4 2494 1971 04480

1.1 ASPHALT DRIVEWAY 1875 1948 04480

1.2 YARD IMPROVEMENTS GOOD 1 1980 04480

2 FARM
BLDG

353 Machine Shed (MS) 5 1008 1989 04480

3 FARM
BLDG

351 General Purpose Building
(GB)

5 1314 1989 04480

4 FARM
BLDG

341 Multi Purpose Shed (MP) 6 312 1989 04480

5 FARM
BLDG

355 Lean-to Heavy (LTH) 4 264 1989 04480

6 FARM
BLDG

341 Multi Purpose Shed (MP) 6 144 1989 04480

7 FARM
BLDG

355 Lean-to Heavy (LTH) 4 440 1979 04480

8 FARM
BLDG

355 Lean-to Heavy (LTH) 4 200 1974 04480

9 FARM
BLDG

355 Lean-to Heavy (LTH) 4 420 2005 04480

10 FARM
BLDG

354 Lean-to Light (LTL) 4 140 1980 04480

RMV Land Market: $0
RMV Land Spec.
Assess.:

$82,830

RMV Structures: $472,830
RMV Total: $555,660
AV: $230,322
SAV: $24,269
Exception RMV: $0
RMV Exemption Value: $0
AV Exemption Value: $0
Exemption Description: None
M5 Taxable: $497,099



Assessment History

Taxes: Levy, Owed

 

MAV: $216,490
MSAV: $13,832
Graph shows tax roll Real Market Value and Maximum Assessed Value of this property for past 10 years.
For a detailed explanation, please see definition of Assessed Value above (hover over the "i").

Year Improvements RMV Land RMV Special Mkt/Use Exemptions Total Assessed Value

2023 $472,830 $0 $82,830/$13,832 None $230,322

2022 $501,500 $0 $69,480/$13,548 None $223,738

2021 $333,220 $0 $70,370/$13,270 None $217,340

2020 $279,110 $0 $70,370/$13,010 None $211,140

2019 $305,340 $0 $70,370/$12,750 None $205,110

2018 $304,380 $0 $65,310/$12,480 None $199,240

2017 $267,720 $0 $62,600/$12,260 None $193,590

2016 $214,320 $0 $61,520/$12,020 None $188,070

2015 $197,660 $0 $59,470/$11,790 None $182,720

2014 $192,590 $0 $52,800/$11,570 None $177,530

Taxes Levied 2023-24: $3,042.54
Tax Rate: 13.2099
Tax Roll Type: R
Current Tax Payoff Amount: $0.00



Tax Payment History

Year Total Tax Levied Tax Paid

2023 $3,042.54 $3,042.54

2022 $2,972.58 $2,972.58

2021 $2,892.13 $2,892.13

2020 $2,819.21 $2,819.21

2019 $2,735.04 $2,735.04

2018 $2,663.14 $2,663.14

2017 $2,604.54 $2,604.54

Year Receipt ID Tax Paid Discount Interest Amount Paid Date Paid

2023 3924016 -$91.28 $0.00 $0.00 $91.28 5/1/2024

2023 3918579 -$2,951.26 $0.00 $0.00 $2,951.26 11/24/2023

2022 3897570 -$2,972.58 $89.18 $0.00 $2,883.40 11/11/2022

2021 3879574 -$2,892.13 $86.76 $0.00 $2,805.37 11/15/2021

2020 3861186 -$2,819.21 $84.58 $0.00 $2,734.63 11/19/2020

2019 97112 -$2,735.04 $82.05 $0.00 $2,652.99 11/13/2019

2018 251180 -$2,663.14 $79.89 $0.00 $2,583.25 11/9/2018

2017 391807 -$2,604.54 $78.14 $0.00 $2,526.40 11/13/2017



538303

TAX ACCOUNT NO.

MAP:

4194  DAVIS CREEK RD NE SILVERTONSITUS:

SILBERNAGEL, MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON OR  97381

LAND

JULY 1, 2023 TO JUNE 30, 2024

$

STRUCTURES

MARION COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
555 COURT ST NE, RM 2242

SALEM, OR 97301
(503) 588-5215

538303

TAX ACCOUNT NO.
28.15ACRES:

071E040001000
CODE: 04480

VALUES:

TOTAL RMV

TAXABLE ASSESSED

EXEMPTIONS

NET TAXABLE

TAX LEVIED

LAST YEAR THIS YEAR
148,170

9,700

157,870

535,110

10,400

545,510

16,727

16,727

288.48

24,377

24,377

395.70

SURE WHO SHOULD PAY THESE TAXES, CONTACT YOUR LENDER

REF NO: 3099458151355

FARM/FOREST/OTHER DEFERRAL -POTENTIAL ADD'L TAX LIAB

$383.83
TOTAL DUE

Tear Here↑ Tear Here ↑PLEASE INCLUDE THIS COUPON WITH YOUR PAYMENT — NO STAPLES, PAPER CLIPS, OR TAPE

Payment Options

Full Payment by

2/3 Payment by

1/3 Payment by 131.90

258.52

383.83

Discount is Lost & Interest
Applies After Due Date

Mailing Address
Change on Back

Enter Payment Amount

SILBERNAGEL, MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON OR  97381

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

MARION COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 3416

24100005383030000013190000002585200000383834

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

PCL: 551

FLAGSTAR BANK HAS REQUESTED THIS BILL.  IF YOU'RE NOT

 - 001903 - 38383

PORTLAND OR    97208-3416

LEGAL:

November 15, 2023Payment Due by

11.87

5.28

131.90

131.90

None

258.52

02/15/24Payment Schedule 11/15/23

1/3 Payment
No Discount

383.83

05/15/24 Savings

131.90

2/3 Payment
2% Discount

131.90

Full Payment
3% Discount

Marion County Real Property Taxes2023-2024

MARION COUNTY, OREGON PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

November 15, 2023Payment Due by

IF A MORTGAGE CO. PAYS YOUR TAXES THEN THIS STATEMENT IS FOR YOUR RECORDS ONLY
REFUNDS FOR DUPLICATE PAYMENTS MAY TAKE SEVERAL MONTHS TO PROCESS

Paystation, the service provider, charges a fee of 3% for
credit or debit cards and $1.70 for electronic checks.

You can also pay Online: www.co.marion.or.us/AO/TAX

Or by Phone: 1-877-254-7870

(After 3% Discount and Prepayments
and Including Any Delinquent Taxes)

4194  DAVIS CREEK RD NE SILVERTONSITUS: 28.15ACRES:

November 15, 2023

... includes 3% Discount

... includes 2% Discount

... No Discount

Net Amount Due by

---

--- ---

11/15/23

11/15/23

11/15/23

SILVER FALLS SCHOOL 110.81
WILLAMETTE REG ESD 7.23
CHEMEKETA COM COL 15.26

EDUCATION TOTAL: 133.30

MARION COUNTY 73.75
MARION SOIL & WTR 1.22
MC EXT & 4-H SERV DIST 1.22
DRAKES CROSSING FD 30.22
SILVER FALLS LIBRARY 14.01
REGIONAL LIBRARY 1.99

GENERAL GOVT TOTAL: 122.41

SILVER FALLS SCH BOND 47.78
CHEMEKETA COM COL BOND 5.97
FIRE PATROL 38.74
FIRE PATROL SURCH 47.50
CLERICAL ERROR (2022-23) 0.00

BONDS - OTHER TOTAL: 139.99



September 3, 2024

Property Identificaton

Owner History

Account ID:
538303
Tax Account ID:
538303
Tax Roll Type:
Real Property
Situs Address:
4194 DAVIS CREEK RD NE SILVERTON OR 97381
Map Tax Lot:
071E040001000
Owner:
SILBERNAGEL, MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON, OR 97381

Manufactured Home Details:
Other Tax Liability:
SPEC - POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY; FIRE
PATROL $51.88 (2024); FIRE PATROL SURCH $47.50
(2024)
Subdivision:
Related Accounts:

Grantee Grantor Sales Info Deed Info

7/27/2023

CORR

SILBERNAGEL,MARTIN D
PO BOX 708
SILVERTON OR 97381

BULLER,ANTHONY D &
BULLER,TRACI L
PO BOX 1008
SILVERTON OR 97381

7/27/2016
$475,000.00
20
3

7/27/2016
38430370
WD
538302, 538303, 538304

BULLER,ANTHONY D &
BULLER,TRACI L
PO BOX 1008
SILVERTON OR 97381

RITCHEY,ALLEN A &
RITCHEY,SANDRA
18613 LUCY BELL LN NE
SILVERTON OR 97381

10/12/1999
$335,000.00
27
3

10/12/1999
16420106
WD
538302, 538303, 538304

MISSING OWNERSHIP INFORMATION 7/1/1998
CCJ#1487
U
538302, 538303



Property Details

 

 

Grantee Grantor Sales Info Deed Info

MISSING OWNERSHIP INFORMATION 7/1/1998
04440365
DEED
538302, 538303, 538304

MISSING OWNERSHIP INFORMATION 7/1/1998
00320407
DEED
538302, 538303, 538304

Property Class:
551 
RMV Property Class:
551 
Zoning:
REST (Contact Local Jurisdiction)

AV Exemption(s):
RMV Exemption(s):
Deferral(s):
Notes:

Land/On-Site Developments for Tax Account ID 538303

ID Type Acres Sq Ft Levy Code Area

1 005 Farm Use - EFU 4HD FOUR HILL DRY 10 435600 04480

2 005 Woodlot WOOD FARM WOODLOT 18.15 790614 04480

Improvements/Structures for Tax Account ID 538303

ID Type Stat CLass Make/Model Class Area/Count
Year
Built

Levy Code
Area

1 FARM
BLDG

351 General Purpose Building
(GB)

4 1440 1989 04480

2 FARM
BLDG

355 Lean-to Heavy (LTH) 4 1200 1985 04480

3 FARM
BLDG

354 Lean-to Light (LTL) 4 224 1982 04480



Value Information (per most recent certified tax roll)

Assessment History

RMV Land Market: $0
RMV Land Spec.
Assess.:

$535,110

RMV Structures: $10,400
RMV Total: $545,510
AV: $24,377
SAV: $25,910
Exception RMV: $0
RMV Exemption Value: $0
AV Exemption Value: $0
Exemption Description: None
M5 Taxable: $36,310
MAV: $9,120
MSAV: $15,257
Graph shows tax roll Real Market Value and Maximum Assessed Value of this property for past 10 years.
For a detailed explanation, please see definition of Assessed Value above (hover over the "i").

Year Improvements RMV Land RMV Special Mkt/Use Exemptions Total Assessed Value

2023 $10,400 $0 $535,110/$15,257 None $24,377



Taxes: Levy, Owed

 

Year Improvements RMV Land RMV Special Mkt/Use Exemptions Total Assessed Value

2022 $9,700 $0 $148,170/$7,867 None $16,727

2021 $7,880 $0 $152,640/$7,630 None $15,510

2020 $7,280 $0 $152,640/$7,410 None $14,690

2019 $7,730 $0 $152,640/$7,200 None $14,930

2018 $8,120 $0 $127,180/$6,780 None $14,900

2017 $8,610 $0 $113,550/$6,780 None $15,390

2016 $8,080 $0 $108,140/$6,580 None $14,660

2015 $8,440 $0 $97,840/$6,390 None $14,830

2014 $8,740 $0 $94,490/$6,210 None $14,530

Taxes Levied 2023-24: $395.70
Tax Rate: 13.2099
Tax Roll Type: R
Current Tax Payoff Amount: $0.00

Year Total Tax Levied Tax Paid

2023 $395.70 $395.70

2022 $288.48 $288.48

2021 $284.99 $284.99

2020 $268.26 $268.26

2019 $276.64 $276.64

2018 $269.24 $269.24

2017 $278.83 $278.83



Tax Payment History

Year Receipt ID Tax Paid Discount Interest Amount Paid Date Paid

2023 3914986 -$395.70 $11.87 $0.00 $383.83 11/10/2023

2022 3897570 -$288.48 $8.65 $0.00 $279.83 11/11/2022

2021 3879623 -$284.99 $8.55 $0.00 $276.44 11/15/2021

2020 3861110 -$268.26 $8.05 $0.00 $260.21 11/19/2020

2019 97113 -$276.64 $8.30 $0.00 $268.34 11/13/2019

2018 251181 -$269.24 $8.08 $0.00 $261.16 11/9/2018

2017 391808 -$278.83 $8.36 $0.00 $270.47 11/13/2017
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IMPORTANT – READ CAREFULLY: THIS REPORT IS NOT AN INSURED PRODUCT OR SERVICE OR A REPRESENTATION OF THE CONDITION OF TITLE TO REAL
PROPERTY. This report is for the exclusive use of the IgniteRE user who obtained it from the First American IgniteRE website: ignitere.firstam.com. No one else can use or rely on
this report. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of the FirstAm IgniteRE End User License Agreement agreed to by the IgniteRE user who obtained the report, available
here: properties.ignitere.firstam.com/showeula. ©2005-2024 First American Financial Corporation and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
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M A P S
Estimated based on county GIS mapping records

This information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. All maps, exhibits, and water rights presented are
estimated based on information obtained from the county and OWRD and are to be verified by interested parties.



768.7

1,063.5

932.7

79.53 ft

Topography Contours

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

Interval(ft):

0ft 267ft 534ftSource: USGS 10 meter dem

Boundary Center: 44° 59' 7.58,  -122° 41' 42.01

9/4/2024

Range: 294.8

2.0

Marion County

4-7S-1E

Oregon

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 



Marion County
Oregon

9/4/2024

Boundary Center: 44° 59' 7.58,  -122° 41' 42.01

Aerial Map

4-7S-1E

0ft 234ft 469ft

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 

https://maps.google.com/?q=44.985363,-122.695003


Marion County
Oregon

9/4/2024

Boundary Center: 44° 59' 7.58,  -122° 41' 42.01

Aerial Map

4-7S-1E

0ft 234ft 469ft

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. Flood related information provided by FEMA

https://maps.google.com/?q=44.985439,-122.695002


FEMA Report

State:

County:

Location:

Township:

Acres:

Date:

OR

Marion

4-7S-1E

Silverton

30.14

9/4/2024

44° 59' 7.31,  -122° 41' 41.99Map Center:

Flood related information provided by FEMA

Name Number County NFIP Participation Acres Percent

MARION COUNTY 410154 Marion Regular 30.14 100%

Total 30.14 100%

Map Change Date Case No. Acres Percent

No 0 0%

Zone SubType Description Acres Percent

X AREA OF MINIMAL FLOOD HAZARD Outside 500year Floodplain 30.14 100%

Total 30.14 100%

Panel Effective Date Acres Percent

41047C0425G 1/19/2000 30.14 100%

Total 30.14 100%



Marion County
Oregon

9/4/2024

Map Center: 44° 59' 7.31,  -122° 41' 41.99

Topography Map

4-7S-1E

0ft 234ft 469ft
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State: Oregon
MarionCounty:
4-7S-1ELocation:

Township: Silverton
Acres: 30.14
Date: 9/4/2024

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS. 

Area Symbol: OR643, Soil Area Version: 21

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field NonIrr Class Legend Soil Drainage NonIrr Class *c  Irr Class *c  *n NCCPI Overall

NeF Nekia silty clay loam, 30 to 50 percent slopes 17.12 56.8% Well drained VIe   39

NeE Nekia silty clay loam, 20 to 30 percent slopes 6.64 22.0% Well drained IVe   59

NeD Nekia silty clay loam, 12 to 20 percent slopes 4.24 14.1% Well drained IIIe IIIe 64

JoC Jory silty clay loam, 7 to 12 percent slopes 2.14 7.1% Well drained IIe IIe 85

Weighted Average 4.85 * *n 50.2

*n: The aggregation method is "Weighted Average using all components"
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
*- Irr Class weighted average cannot be calculated on the current soils data due to missing data.



768.7

1,063.5

932.7

79.53 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 237ft 473ft

Boundary Center: 44° 59' 7.58,  -122° 41' 42.01

9/4/2024
Range: 294.8

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 10 meter dem

2

4-7S-1E

Marion County

Oregon

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 



Wetlands Map

0ft 388ft 776ft

9/4/2024

Oregon
4-7S-1E
Marion
Silverton

State:
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Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 

Classification Code Type Acres

R3UBH Riverine 0.36

Total Acres 0.36

Data Source: National Wetlands Inventory website. U.S. DoI, Fish and Wildlife Service, Washington, D.C. http://www.fws.gov/wetlands/




